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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Jones             M3039         1/19    7:50       48:35
2     Joseph Evan            M3039         2/19    8:05       50:12
3     Hayden Wolford         M0119          1/3    8:26       52:19
4     Joseph Chebaibai       M3039         3/19    8:28       52:32
5     Dominic Halsmer        M5059         1/16    8:34       53:11
6     Zane Swafford          M0119          2/3    8:46       54:25
7     Will Steele-Long       M3039         4/19    8:50       54:51
8     April Schroff          F3039         1/15    9:03       56:12
9     Stephen Hallum         M4049         1/25    9:08       56:40
10    Katherine Anderson     F4049         1/21    9:16       57:34
11    Justin Hain            M4049         2/25    9:29       58:51
12    Justin Porterfield     M4049         3/25    9:32       59:11
13    Jeremy Combs           M4049         4/25    9:32       59:12
14    Brian Beaven           M5059         2/16    9:46     1:00:37
15    Ryne Isaac             M3039         5/19    9:52     1:01:16
16    Kyle Knapp             M4049         5/25    9:54     1:01:29
17    Rich Connell           M6069         1/11    9:55     1:01:32
18    Nick Detor             M5059         3/16    9:55     1:01:36
19    Brian Carter           M4049         6/25   10:09     1:03:00
20    James Russell          M5059         4/16   10:12     1:03:22
21    Tony Brown             M5059         5/16   10:14     1:03:30
22    Stephen Tarr           M5059         6/16   10:23     1:04:32
23    Al Cockrell            M5059         7/16   10:25     1:04:38
24    Leah Robertson         F3039         2/15   10:36     1:05:47
25    Matt Ernst             M5059         8/16   10:36     1:05:52
26    Stefan Terrell         M3039         6/19   10:38     1:06:01
27    Nicole Fleming         F4049         2/21   10:39     1:06:10
28    Chris Mazzanti         M4049         7/25   10:40     1:06:17
29    Steve Tipton           M6069         2/11   10:44     1:06:37
30    Thomas Keeter          M5059         9/16   10:44     1:06:38
31    Mark Stover            M3039         7/19   10:49     1:07:12
32    Justin Pruitt          M3039         8/19   10:57     1:08:00
33    Katie McKay            F3039         3/15   10:58     1:08:05
34    Victor Miller          M4049         8/25   11:14     1:09:46
35    Ken Cassel             M6069         3/11   11:15     1:09:51
36    Seth Kaffka            M4049         9/25   11:17     1:10:05
37    Jeff McKnight          M5059        10/16   11:22     1:10:35
38    Tim Cochran            M4049        10/25   11:24     1:10:45
39    Andrew Aguirre         M3039         9/19   11:24     1:10:49
40    John Mabry             M3039        10/19   11:28     1:11:10
41    Wesley Li              M6069         4/11   11:29     1:11:16
42    Ben Plunkett           M4049        11/25   11:30     1:11:22
43    Sean Riley             M4049        12/25   11:30     1:11:25
44    Brian Barth            M4049        13/25   11:31     1:11:32
45    Nathan Allen           M3039        11/19   11:50     1:13:31
46    Sean Swafford          M4049        14/25   11:54     1:13:52
47    Joshua Mattix          M4049        15/25   11:55     1:14:01
48    Chris Eidson           M4049        16/25   12:01     1:14:36
49    Mo Ecker               F5059          1/8   12:04     1:14:56
50    Misty Hanson           F4049         3/21   12:12     1:15:43
51    Kourtney Peters        F3039         4/15   12:15     1:16:02
52    Blake Lynch            M3039        12/19   12:16     1:16:14
53    Dana Bundy             F4049         4/21   12:18     1:16:24
54    Charles McGechie       M3039        13/19   12:19     1:16:32
55    Aaron Meeks            M2029          1/2   12:23     1:16:52
56    Brittany Allen         F3039         5/15   12:24     1:16:59
57    Ann Haberly            F4049         5/21   12:31     1:17:43
58    Jon Beloncik           M6069         5/11   12:44     1:19:02
59    Geoffrey Simpson       M4049        17/25   12:45     1:19:11
60    Amanda Lynch           F3039         6/15   12:49     1:19:34
61    Valerie Navarro        F3039         7/15   12:49     1:19:35
62    Jamey Adams            F4049         6/21   12:49     1:19:37
63    Tina King              F4049         7/21   12:49     1:19:37
64    Kelli James            F5059          2/8   12:51     1:19:46
65    Dean Cox               M5059        11/16   12:52     1:19:57
66    Chanda Moeller         F4049         8/21   13:03     1:21:01
67    Amy Cavett             F4049         9/21   13:03     1:21:02
68    Joseph Morales         M3039        14/19   13:10     1:21:46
69    Robert Woodall         M6069         6/11   13:26     1:23:26
70    Eric Brinkley          M4049        18/25   13:34     1:24:13
71    Delaney Crain          F2029          1/4   13:43     1:25:09
72    Joni Young             F4049        10/21   13:44     1:25:19
73    Angela Anderson        F4049        11/21   13:53     1:26:16
74    John Ketchum           M3039        15/19   14:04     1:27:21
75    Larry Larzelere        M6069         7/11   14:17     1:28:42
76    Pat Withrow            M4049        19/25   14:17     1:28:42
77    Chebon Wacoche         M5059        12/16   14:17     1:28:43
78    Craig Thoendel         M4049        20/25   14:18     1:28:46
79    Dwight Turner          M6069         8/11   14:22     1:29:12
80    Emily Thornbrugh       F2029          2/4   14:24     1:29:27
81    Zella Classen          F2029          3/4   14:25     1:29:29
82    Ivaylo Pavlov          M3039        16/19   14:27     1:29:47
83    Plate Mark             M5059        13/16   14:36     1:30:44
84    Ricky Hopkins          M3039        17/19   14:37     1:30:47
85    Teddi Mitchell         F6069          1/5   14:41     1:31:10
86    Chris Hernandez        M5059        14/16   14:55     1:32:37
87    Lara Bruce             F5059          3/8   14:56     1:32:47
88    Alison Plunkett        F3039         8/15   14:59     1:33:07
89    Melissa McKenzie       F3039         9/15   15:06     1:33:46
90    Sheila Lauterbach      F6069          2/5   15:22     1:35:26
91    Blake Minton           M3039        18/19   15:27     1:35:59
92    Jessica Swain          F3039        10/15   15:27     1:35:59
93    J Justice              M2029          2/2   15:36     1:36:51
94    Ethan Flinders         M0119          3/3   15:36     1:36:52
95    Emily Chai             F3039        11/15   15:40     1:37:16
96    Elise Brantley         F4049        12/21   15:57     1:39:02
97    Jennifer Bierach       F4049        13/21   15:57     1:39:03
98    Cynthia Brison         F4049        14/21   16:00     1:39:24
99    Abbey Southworth       F3039        12/15   16:09     1:40:16
100   Jennifer Nigh          F2029          4/4   16:20     1:41:27

Generated March 16, 2026 at 11:55 AM 1/2



2020 Post Oak Challenge - Saturday 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Lea Ann Cockrell       F5059          4/8   16:20     1:41:27
102   Kristine Griffin       F5059          5/8   16:43     1:43:52
103   Jacquelyn Musgrove     F3039        13/15   16:48     1:44:18
104   Jennifer Barth         F4049        15/21   16:59     1:45:30
105   Matthew Brendal        M6069         9/11   17:03     1:45:54
106   Ronald Stallard        M5059        15/16   17:09     1:46:29
107   Lauren Ray Morales     F3039        14/15   17:13     1:46:58
108   Janet Ellsbury         F7098          1/1   17:20     1:47:41
109   Ryan Robertson         M4049        21/25   17:21     1:47:48
110   Lynna Gilstrap         F6069          3/5   17:24     1:48:06
111   Sonja Donoley          F4049        16/21   17:24     1:48:07
112   Ladonna Turner         F5059          6/8   17:31     1:48:47
113   Julie Porterfield      F4049        17/21   17:34     1:49:06
114   Joey Urbon             M4049        22/25   17:39     1:49:39
115   Noel Collins           M4049        23/25   17:50     1:50:45
116   Jarred Shaw            M4049        24/25   17:50     1:50:46
117   Nick Bagley            M3039        19/19   17:50     1:50:46
118   Sam Williams           M4049        25/25   17:50     1:50:46
119   Emily Ikahihifo        F3039        15/15   18:02     1:51:58
120   Patty Plunk            F6069          4/5   18:42     1:56:09
121   Sue Parnell            F6069          5/5   18:52     1:57:14
122   Beverly Atteberry      F5059          7/8   19:59     2:04:05
123   James Gross            M6069        10/11   20:24     2:06:44
124   Shawna Moore           F4049        18/21   20:45     2:08:53
125   Sharla Rainbolt        F4049        19/21   20:45     2:08:53
126   David Tracy            M6069        11/11   21:56     2:16:12
127   Michelle Bingham       F4049        20/21   22:26     2:19:23
128   Shelly Stewart         F4049        21/21   22:26     2:19:23
129   William Barnes         M5059        16/16   31:07     3:13:16
130   Colleen Dolan          F5059          8/8   31:08     3:13:22
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